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2020 CLUB POINTS

Player
Jeremy L
John B
Shahrooz M
Bill L

Jeff M
Brian C
Mark M
Jack M
Gill M
David B
Gustavo G
Joel R
Ralph D
Adrienne S
BenY
Merri B
Toni T
Anna A
Tom M

Eli N
Gaby
Stanley H
Sue S

Events

Club Points

Event Wins

Event 2nd's
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3.490
3.264
2.987
2.864
2.833
2.421
1.472
1.443
1.104
0.758
0.447
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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